
 
Date Day Chapter Readings Key Concepts 
8/19/2021 Thu   Intro, overview, Policies, Math assessment 

8/24/2021 Tue Appendix 
Preview 

P1, 2,3,5 Cosmic landscape, Astronomical scales, 

8/26/2021 Thu 1 1.1 Celestial sphere, Annual motion of sun 

8/31/2021 Tue 1 1.2 Seasons 

9/2/2021 Thu 1 1.3 Phases of the Moon, Eclipses 

9/7/2021 Tue 2 2.1, 22 Ancient roots of science 

9/9/2021 Thu 2 2.3 Kepler's laws of planetary motion 

9/14/2021 Tue 3 3.1-3 4 Newton's laws 

9/16/2021 Thu 3 3.5, 37 Universal law of gravity, Surface gravity, 
Conservation laws 

9/21/2021 Tue 3 3.8 Escape velocity 

9/23/2021 Thu 4 4.1, 4.2 Properties of light, Electromagnetic spectrum 

9/28/2021 Tue 4 4.3 Nature of matter and heat, Atoms and spectra, 
Doppler Shift 

9/30/2021 Thu   EXAM 1 (Appendix, Chap 1-4) 

10/5/2021 Tue 5 5.1, 5.2, 5.3 Telescope fundamentals 

10/7/2021 Thu 5 5.4 5.5 Observatories 

10/12/2021 Tue   Fall Break 

10/14/2021 Thu 8 8.1 8.2 8.3 Formation of solar system, age of solar 
system 

10/19/2021 Tue 12 12.1, 12.2, 12.3 The Sun Interior 

10/21/2021 Thu 12 12.4, 12.5 The Sun’s Surface 

10/26/2021 Tue 6 6.1, 6.2, 6.3,6.4 Earth: interior and atmosphere 

10/28/2021 Thu 6 6.5, 6.6, 6.7 Earth: greenhouse effect, magnetic field and 
spin 

11/02/2021 Tue 7 7.1, 7.2, 7.3, 7.4, 7.5 Moon: surface, structure and tides 

11/04/2021 Thu   EXAM 2 (Chapters 5,6,8,12) 

11/9/2021 Tue 9 9.1,9.2, 9.3, 9.4 Inner, Rocky, Planets  
11/11/2021 Thu   Veteran’s Day No Class 

11/16/2021 Tue 10 10.1, 10.2 Jupiter,  Saturn 

11/18/2021 Thu 10,  11 10.3, 10.4, 11.3 Uranus, Neptune, Pluto 

11/23/2021 Tue 11 11.1, 11.2, 11.4, 11.5 Comets, meteors, asteroids 

11/25/2021 Thu   Thanksgiving Break – no class 

11/30/2021 Tue 11  The Leftovers 

12/02/2021 Thu   EXAM 3 (Chapters 7, 9, 10, 11) 
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